Manufacturers of Process
Controls and Instrumentation
Instruction Manual
Model:
Serial #:
X=2: 4-20 mA
X=3: 0-1 mA
X=4: 10-50 mA

Page B1
ITC-XX-XX-DC
Model Designation:
2: 4-20 mA (1000 Ohm Drive)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zout=250 Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zout=500 Ohm)
7: Special Output
Model Designation Examples:
Manufactured By:
CANADA:
Pribusin Inc.
101 Freshway Dr. Unit 57
Concord, Ontario, L4K 1R9
Ph: (905) 660-5336
Fx: (905) 660-4068
USA:
Pribusin Inc.
743 Marquette Ave.
Muskegon, MI 49442
Ph: (231) 788-2900
Fx: (231) 788-2929
Rev.G Subject to change without notice
ITC-XX-XX-DC
Output
Power
1: 1-5 mA (Zin=200 Ohm)
2: 4-20 mA(Zin=50 Ohm)
3: 0-1mA (Zin=1K Ohm)
4: 10-50 mA (Zin=20 Ohm)
5: 1-5 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
6: 0-10 VDC (Zin=1Meg Ohm)
7: Special Input ( see Note 1 )
SL: Slide-Wire (1K-10K)
MVX: Millivolt
TXX: Thermocouple
Input
MV1: 0-5 mV
2: 0-10 mV
3: 0-20 mV
4: 0-50 mV
5: 0-100mV
7: Special mV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MV
MVX: Millivolt Input
Range
Type J K E T R S
0 to 300F
-18 to 150C TJ1 TE1 TT1
0 to 400F
-18 to 204C TJ2 TK1 TE2 TT2
0 to 500F
-18 to 260C TJ3 TK2 TE3 TT3
0 to 750F
-18 to 400C TJ4 TK3 TE4 TR1 TS1
0 to 1000F
-18 to 538C TJ5 TK4 TR2 TS2
0 to 1500F
-18 to 816C TK5 TR3 TS3
0 to 2000F
-18 to 1093C TK6 TR4 TS4
0 to 3200F
-18 to 1760C TR5 TS5
-350 to 1100F
-200 to 600C TJ6 TE5
TXX: Thermocouple Input
Connection:
1. Isolator with 4-20mA input, 4-20mA
output , powered by 24VDC
is:
2. Isolator with 0-50mV input , 0-10VDC
outputs powered by 12VDC
is: